PHC 54 - Hauptturnier (Variante mit 6 Teams)

Beginn:
BegriiBung:
Spielzeit
Verzégerung:
Gesamt:

UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga

18:20|Uhr

00:20{Minuten

00:10|Minuten

00:02|Minute(n)

EC Weidenbach

UFC Ellingen U19 Il

EC Weidenbach Il
UFC Ellingen U19
Suaheli Brothers

Von:

18:40
18:52
19:04
19:16
19:28
19:40
19:52
20:04
20:16
20:28
20:40
20:52
21:04
21:16
21:28

Bis:

18:50
19:02
19:14
19:26
19:38
19:50
20:02
20:14
20:26
20:38
20:50
21:02
21:14
21:26
21:38

00:12 Minuten

Team 1

EC Weidenbach

EC Weidenbach Il
Suaheli Brothers

UFC Ellingen U191
UFC Ellingen U19

EC Weidenbach

EC Weidenbach I

UFC Ellingen U19

UFC Ellingen U191
Suaheli Brothers

UFC Ellingen U19

UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga
Suaheli Brothers

EC Weidenbach I

UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga

* /I Dominik Hinz, Yannick Hartmann

Spieler UFC Hobbyl.: André Zolinhofer, Michael Huck, Martin Stadtler, Mike Etschel, Sebastian Besler,
Stefan Vogl, Max Siebauer, Thomas Denk, Jonas Weichselbaum, Julian Schwarz, Chr. Métsch

Spieler UFC U19 II: Lukas Hunecker, Yannick Hartmann, Florian Kohlmann, Dominik Hinz,

Alexander Bichler, Jakob Schmidtlein, Jiirgen Draht

Spieler UFC U19 I: Max Lautner, Johannes Herrmann, Luca Kressel, Michael Fackelmeier, Moritz
Besler, Philipp Hittl, Yannick Stadtmiller

Team 2 Ergebnis: Punkte: Tore UFC:

UFC Ellingen U19 I : : Jurgen Draht, Yannick Hartmann
UFC Ellingen U19 Philipp Httl

UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga
EC Weidenbach Il
Suaheli Brothers

UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga
Suaheli Brothers

EC Weidenbach

UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga
EC Weidenbach

UFC Ellingen U191

EC Weidenbach Il

UFC Ellingen U191

EC Weidenbach

UFC Ellingen U19

Michael Fackelmeier

Michael Fackelmeier
Jirgen Draht // Martin Stadtler (2)

M. Fackelm., J. Herrm. (2) *
Martin Stadtler
D. Hinz (2), A. Bichler, F. Kohim. (3), **
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Chr. Métsch, M. Etschel, Michael Huck
/I'Y. Stadtmdiller, J. Herrmann

**Y. Hartmann



Tabelle Hauptturnier:

Zellen Nr.:

Platzierung:

IR |[=|lO|WIN

Mannschaftsname:

.|EC Weidenbach

.|UFC Ellingen Hobbyliga
.|UFC Ellingen U19 Il
.|EC Weidenbach I
.|UFC Ellingen U19
.|Suaheli Brothers

13
10
12

0

Tore:

13

Punkte: Tordifferenz: Punkte:
12 : 3 0 12
9 : 6 2 9
3 12 1 3
15 : 0 14 15
4 : 10 -2 4
1 13 -15 1



